PARTS LIST
MARINE GASOLINE
GENERATORS
8.0 BEG-60 Hz 6.4 BEG-SO Hz
10.0 BEG-60 Hz 8.0 BEG-SO Hz
12.5 BEG-60 Hz 10.0 BEG-SO Hz
15.0 BEG-60 Hz 12.0 BEG-SO Hz
SINGLE PHASE

STATOR, EXCITER 15.0 BEGS
Note: When ordering parts. Provide from the l.D. tag on the generator. The
generator serial# and model designation.
The "C" and "S" AC generator end is ·.determined by the AC generator end serial
number.
45
Quantity
1
1
1
1
5
2
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
GENERATOR BACK END 8.0-15.0 BEGS
29
9
I a
24
GENERATOR BACK END-8.0-15.0 BEGS
Reference# Part# Part Name I Remarks Quantity
26-1 052085 GENERATOR 8.0 BEG S From 256992 1
26-2 052086 GENERATOR 10.0 BEGS From 256006 1
26-3 052087 GENERATOR 12.5 BEG S From 256700 1
26-4 052088 GENERATOR 15.0 BEGS From 256078 1
27 013589 CAPSCREW M12x1 .25x 3
28 031792 LOCKWASHER M12 3
29 034738 ADAPTER, PTO SAEB 1
30-1 034737 DRIVE, B SPLINE (M18x1.5 Thread) 1
30-2 037188 DRIVE, B SPLINE (M27x1 .5 Thread) 1
31 034867 STUD 1/2NC X2 3116 4
32 031776 - LOCK.WASHER 4
33 031774 NUT I 1/2 x 13NC 4
34 034786 KIT, PTO ADAPTER 8.0 BEG 1
35 037134 KIT I PTO ADAPTER 10.0-15.0 BEG
KIT#034786 INCLUDES: ITEMS 27,28,29,30-1,31,32,33 1
KIT#037134 INCLUDES: ITEMS 27,28,29,30-2,31,32,33 1
NOTE: WHEN ORDERING, PROVIDE FROM l.D. TAG ON GENERATOR
THE CODE#, SERIAL#, AND MODEL
(1) INCLUDES: ITEM 16, 17, 18 AND 20
THE "C" AND "S" AC GENERATOR END IS DETERMINED BY THE AC
GENERATOR END SERIAL NUMBER
47
MOUN.T & RAl.L ASSENIBLIES .• ·s.o -15..0 BEG
·Reference# Part# Part.Name Remarks Qua"tity